BuslViaps

Tram 15 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Park Potudniowy — Poswietne Park Potudniowy — Poswietne
24 stops Monday 05:40-23:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:40-23:00
Park Potudniowy

Wednesday 05:40-23:00
Puttuska

Thursday 05:40-23:00
Weigla (Szpital)

Friday 05:40-23:00
Jaworowa
Wiéniowa Saturday 05:39-23:00
Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Sunday 05:39-23:00
Sanocka

Route info
Dworzec Autobusowy Direction: Park Potudniowy

Stops: 24

Dworzec Gtowny (Stawowa)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

Arkady (Capitol)
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Kamienskiego

Kamienskiego
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Kepinska

Wotowska

Poswietne



Direction

Poswietne — Park Potudniowy

23 stops

Open route schedule

Poswietne

Wotowska

Kepifiska

Kamienskiego

Kamienskiego

Battycka

Kleczkowska

PL. Staszica

Pomorska

Kepa Mieszczanska

PL. Jana Pawia li

Rynek

Narodowe Forum Muzyki

pl. Legionow

Arkady (Capitol)

Dworzec Autobusowy

Sanocka

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny

Wisniowa

Jaworowa

Weigla (Szpital)

Puttuska

Park Potudniowy

Route schedule
Poswietne — Park Potudniowy

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Poswietne
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

05:06-22:18

05:06-22:18

05:06-22:18

05:06-22:18

05:06-22:18

04:58-22:18

04:58-22:18


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:30-23:50

09:30-23:50

09:30-23:50

09:30-23:50

09:30-23:50

22:33-23:50

22:33-23:50


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction

Zajezdnia Gaj — Poswietne

20 stops

Open route schedule

Zajezdnia Gaj

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny

Sanocka

Dworzec Autobusowy

Dworzec Gtowny (Stawowa)

Arkady (Capitol)

pl. Legionow

Narodowe Forum Muzyki

Rynek

PL. Jana Pawia li

Kepa Mieszczanska

Pomorska

PL. Staszica

Kleczkowska

Baitycka

Kamienskiego

Kamienskiego

Kepinska

Wotowska

Poswietne

Route schedule
Zajezdnia Gaj — Poswietne

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zajezdnia Gaj
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

04:30-05:30

04:30-05:30

04:30-05:30

04:30-05:30

04:30-05:30

04:43-05:24

04:43-05:24


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22

05:24

05:24


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction

Zajezdnia Otbin — Park Potudniowy

21 stops

Open route schedule

Zajezdnia Otbin

Stowianska

Dworzec Nadodrze

Dworzec Nadodrze

PL. Staszica

PL. Staszica

Pomorska

Kepa Mieszczanska

PL. Jana Pawia li

Rynek

Narodowe Forum Muzyki

pl. Legionow

Arkady (Capitol)

Dworzec Autobusowy

Sanocka

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny

Wisniowa

Jaworowa

Weigla (Szpital)

Puttuska

Park Potudniowy

Route schedule
Zajezdnia Otbin — Park Potudniowy

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zajezdnia Otbin
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

04:42

04:42


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:47-20:21

09:47-20:21

09:47-20:21

09:47-20:21

09:47-20:21

23:03

23:03


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction

Park Potudniowy — Zajezdnia Otbin

22 stops

Open route schedule

Park Potudniowy

Puttuska

Weigla (Szpital)

Jaworowa

Wisniowa

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny

Sanocka

Dworzec Autobusowy

Dworzec Gtowny (Stawowa)

Arkady (Capitol)

pl. Legionow

Narodowe Forum Muzyki

Rynek

PL. Jana Pawia li

Kepa Mieszczanska

Pomorska

PL. Staszica

PL. Staszica

Dworzec Nadodrze

Dworzec Nadodrze

Stowianska

Zajezdnia Otbin

Route schedule
Park Potudniowy — Zajezdnia Otbin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Park Potudniowy
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:37-14:10

04:37-14:10

04:37-14:10

04:37-14:10

04:37-14:10

04:35

04:35


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-3194624606

Direction

Poswietne — Zajezdnia Gaj

Route schedule
Poswietne — Zajezdnia Gaj

19 stops Monday 20:06-23:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:06-23:14
Poswietne

Wednesday 20:06-23:14
Wotowska

Thursday 20:06-23:14
Kepifiska

Friday 20:06-23:14
Kamienskiego
Kamienskiego Saturday 22:42-23:26
Battycka Sunday 22:42-23:26
Kleczkowska

Route info
PL. Staszica Direction: Poswietne

Stops: 19
Pomorska

Kepa Mieszczanska

PL. Jana Pawia li

Rynek

Narodowe Forum Muzyki

pl. Legionow

Arkady (Capitol)

Dworzec Autobusowy

Sanocka

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny

Zajezdnia Gaj

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

15 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wroclaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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